12 Ore Endurance

Pomposa Endurance Division

Prove Cronometrate

Circuito di Pomposa (1.2 Km .;.;.
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Durata 30:00
Giro 'mpo sul Giro Dist. Ora
1 1:20.329 19:44:39.191
2 1:16.201 -4.128  19:45:55.392
3 1:15.875 -0.326  19:47:11.267
4 1:15.362 -0.513  19:48:26.629
5 1:15.643 +0.281  19:49:42.272
6 1:15.324 -0.319  19:50:57.596
7 1:15.297 -0.027  19:52:12.893
8 1:15.524 +0.227  19:53:28.417
9 1:15.468 -0.056  19:54:43.885
10 2:26.852 +1:11.384  19:57:10.737
11 1:16.140  -1:10.712  19:58:26.877
12 1:15.245 -0.895  19:59:42.122
13 1:14.944 -0.301  20:00:57.066
14 1:15.989 +1.045  20:02:13.055
15 1:35.604 +19.615 20:03:48.659
16 1:18.174 -17.430  20:05:06.833
17 1:15.876 -2.298  20:06:22.709
18 1:15.509 -0.367 20:07:38.218
19 1:15.543 +0.034  20:08:53.761
20 2:12.636 +57.093  20:11:06.397
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